PBX Secure Low level83241 Part number made to order
 Dimensions according to standard DIN 41 636 type F
 Positive break operation mechanism according to IEC 60947-5-1 Annex K
 Double break changeover switch with electrically separated circuits (form Zb)
 IP 40 or IP 67 / IP 65 versions
 Operating temperature between -50 and +85 °C
 Long overtravel
 Standard or Low level version

Current in Amps
Product coding 8324 x x x x
How to order
8324Xxxx (Contact/Force)
0 : Standard/4.5N
1 : Low level/4.5N
2 : Standard/6.5N High force
3 : Low level/6.5N High force
8324xXxx (Sealing)
0 : IP 40
2 : IP 67
8324xxXx (Connection)
0 : W3 terminals for 6.35 mm female connector
1 : W3 90B terminals with 90° angle for 6.35 mm female connector
2 : W5 terminals with screw
3 : W5 terminals with screw and protective cover
4 : W5 terminals supplied without screws
8324xxxX (Accessory fitted)
0 : Without
1 : Mounting plates with holes
2 : Mounting plates with notches
3 : Roller lever (without plate)
4 : Roller lever with mounting plates with holes
5 : Roller lever with mounting plates with notches
Example : A PBX with Standard contact (AgNi), 6,5 N force, IP 67 sealing, W3 terminals and Roller lever accessory with mounting plates with holes = 83242204
Accessories supplied separately :
79552459 : Mounting plates with holes
79552460 : Mounting plates with notches
79552456 : Roller lever (without plate)
79552457 : Roller lever with mounting plates with holes
79552458 : Roller lever with mounting plates with notches
Product adaptations
 Wire outputs, cable outputs
 Special levers and actuators
 Connections :
- W3 terminals with angle between 0° and 90°
- special add-on terminals
 Special protective cover
 UL CSA, CCC, GOST and VDE certification on request
Unless otherwise specified, the characteristics given are applicable to all or part of the product range selected
18/06/2013 www.crouzet.com